


CHOICE SOLID CHOICE PEARL

The Choice Solid will provide endless The Choice Pearl will see friction and
traction in the oil while storing plenty flip hard downlane. Winning is the
of power for the backend of the lane. only Choice, so make it.

Making the right Choice has never
been easier.

CHOICE IMPACT

The Choice picks up strong in the The Impact will get down the lane
midlane with plenty of giddy up on with ease before making a big move
the backend. Winning is the only on the backend. Make the pins brace
Choice, so make it. for Impact.
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CHOICE SOLID

COLOR:
CORE:
MASS BIAS:
COVER:
FINISH:
REACTION:
CONDITION:
CLEANER:

COLOR:
CORE:
MASS BIAS:
COVER:
FINISH:
REACTION:

CONDITION:
CLEANER:

CHOICE: MOD-1 CORE

WEIGHT
16
15
14
13
12

Blue/Dark Blue/Orange
MOD-1

0.021

GSV-1 Solid

500/2000 Abralon™
Strong Overall Hook
Heavy Oil

Powerhouse Clean N’ Dull

CHOICE

Black/Red/White

MOD-1

0.021

GSV-1 Hybrid
500/1000/2000 Abralon™
Aggressive Midlane and
Backend

Heavy Oil

Powerhouse Clean N’ Dull

RG DIFF
2.50 0.047
2.49 0.054
2.51 0.054
2.59 0.043
2.62 0.046

CHOICE PEARL

COLOR:
CORE:
MASS BIAS:
COVER:
FINISH:

REACTION:
CONDITION:
CLEANER:

COLOR:
CORE:
MASS BIAS:
COVER:
FINISH:

REACTION:
CONDITION:
CLEANER:

Aqua/Violet/White

MOD-1

0.021

GSV-1 Pearl

500/1000 Abralon™ Polished
w/Powerhouse Factory Finish
Length w/Aggressive Backend
Medium To Heavy Oil
Powerhouse Energizer Ball
Cleaner

IMPACT

Lime/Blue/Silver

CB-2 Asymmetric

0.017

GSV-1 Hybrid

500/1000 Abralon™ Polished
w/Powerhouse Factory Finish
Length w/Aggressive Backend
Medium To Heavy Oil
Powerhouse Energizer Ball
Cleaner

IMPACT: CB-2 ASYMMETRIC CORE

WEIGHT
16
15
14
13
12

RG DIFF
2.49 0.043
2.48 0.049
2.48 0.052
2.59 0.043
2.62 0.046

BOWL TO WIN




The Futura features our latest develop-
ment in coverstock design, along with

a new core design based on the proven
ancestry of our famed Game Breaker line.

COLOR:
CORE:
MASS BIAS:
COVER:
FINISH:
REACTION:
CONDITION:
CLEANER:

FUTURA: FUTURA HD (H1GH penstty) CORE

WEIGHT
16
15
14
13
12
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FUTURA

Purple/Black/Silver

Futura HD (High Density)
None (Symmetrical)

GSV-1 Hybrid

500/2000 Abralon™
Strong Overall Hook
Medium To Heavy Oil
Powerhouse Clean ‘N Dull

RG

2.49
2.48
2.50
2.59
2.62

DIFF

0.047
0.053
0.053
0.043
0.046

The Matrix Solid offers great traction in
the midlane with plenty of backend con-
tinuation through the pins. It's time to

MATRIX SOLID

enter the Matrix.

COLOR:
CORE:
MASS BIAS:
COVER:
FINISH:
REACTION:

CONDITION:
CLEANER:

IMPACT: CB-2 ASYMMETRIC CORE

WEIGHT
16
15
14
13
12

Lime/Purple/Black

Matrix Reload
0.007
GB 12.7 Solid

500/2000 Abralon™
Aggressive Midlane
w/Continuous Backend
Medium To Heavy Oil

Powerhouse Clean N’ Dull

RG

2.54
2.53
2.55
2.59
2.62

DIFF

0.040
0.049
0.051
0.043
0.046




GAME BREAKER 3 BLACK/BLUE GAME BREAKER 3 PEARL GAME BREAKER 3 GAME BREAKER 2

One of tournament bowlers’ most trusted nameplates; when money is on the line, be sure
a Game Breaker is in your bag! From strong midlane reaction, to powerful backend motion,
there’s a Game Breaker to fit any situation.

GB SERIES: ENHANCED V2 CORE

WEIGHT 16 15 14 13 12 11 10
RG 2.49 2.48 2.49 2.59 2.62 2.69 2.75
DIFF 0.041 0.048 0.048 0.043 0.046 0.020 0.017

GAME BREAKER 3 BLACK/BLUE GAME BREAKER 3 PEARL

COLOR: Black/Blue COLOR: Purple/Red
CORE: Enhanced V2 CORE: Enhanced V2
MASS BIAS: None (Symmetrical) MASS BIAS: None (Symmetrical)
COVER: GB 12.0 Hybrid COVER: GB 12.7 Pearl
FINISH: 500/1000 Abralon™ Polished FINISH: 500/1000 Abralon™ Polished
w/Powerhouse Factory Finish w/Powerhouse Factory Finish
REACTION: Skid/Flip REACTION: Length w/Strong Backend
CONDITION: Medium Oil CONDITION: Medium Oil
CLEANER: Powerhouse Energizer Ball CLEANER: Powerhouse Energizer Ball
Cleaner Cleaner

GAME BREAKER 3

GAME BREAKER 2

COLOR: Black/Purple COLOR: Black/Purple
CORE: Enhanced V2 CORE: Enhanced V2

MASS BIAS: None (Symmetrical) MASS BIAS: None (Symmetrical)

COVER: GB 12.7 Hybrid COVER: GB10.7

FINISH: 500/2000 Abralon™ FINISH: 500/2000 Abralon™
REACTION: Strong Midlane w/Continuous REACTION: Strong Midlane

Hook CONDITION: Medium To Heavy Oil
CONDITION: Medium To Heavy Oil CLEANER: Powerhouse Clean N’ Dull
CLEANER: Powerhouse Clean N’ Dull

BOWL TO WIN




DESTINY:

NEW

DESTINY SOLID

N

DESTINY SOLID

COLOR:
CORE:
MASS BIAS:
COVER:
FINISH:
REACTION:
CONDITION:
CLEANER:

Magenta

Cyclone Torque

None (Symmetrical)

GB 11.2 Solid
500/1000/3000 Abralon™
Smooth Overall Hook
Medium Oil

Powerhouse Energizer
Ball Cleaner

DESTINY PEARL

COLOR:
CORE:
MASS BIAS:
COVER:
FINISH:

REACTION:
CONDITION:
CLEANER:

Black/Red/Blue
Cyclone Torque

None (Symmetrical)
GB 11.2 Pearl
500/1000 Abralon™
Polished w/Powerhouse
Factory Finish
Skid/Flip

Medium Qil
Powerhouse Energizer
Ball Cleaner

o

VZ/E/SiIN M

DESTINY PEARL

Available in Solid, Pearl and Hybrid versions for enhanced performance options,
Ebonite gives you the ability to choose your Destiny!

DESTINY HYBRID

DESTINY: CYCLONE TORQUE CORE

WEIGHT RG DIFF
16 2.52 0.047
15 2.53 0.053
14 2.54 0.053
13 2.55 0.058
12 2.60 0.053
11 2.66 0.059
10 2.73 0.020
DESTINY HYBRID
COLOR: Black/Gold/Silver
CORE: Cyclone Torque
MASS BIAS: None (Symmetrical)
COVER: GB 11.2 Hybrid
FINISH: 500/1000 Abralon™
Polished w/Powerhouse
Factory Finish
REACTION: Length w/Aggressive
Backend
CONDITION: Medium Oil
CLEANER: Powerhouse Energizer

Ball Cleaner




T U R B 0 / Ro Eye-popping colors combined with our most recognized coverstock, the GB10.7,
e makes the Turbo/R the perfect blend of performance and price.

CORE:
MASS BIAS:
COVER:
FINISH:

REACTION:
CONDITION:
CLEANER:

TURBO/R: TURBO/R CORE

WEIGHT
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

MAXIM

NORTHERN LIGHTS

Turbo/R NEW NEW
None (Symmetrical)

GB 10.7

500/2000 Abralon™ Polished
w/Powerhouse Factory Finish
Length w/Controlled Backend
Light Oil

Powerhouse Energizer

Ball Cleaner

BLACK/COPPER/YELLOW

BLUE/GREEN/SILVER

RG DIFF
2.59 0.029
2.59 0.035
2.59 0.040
2.63 0.033
2.65 0.032
2.62 0.039
2.72 0.031 PINK/BLACK/WHITE PURPLE/BLACK

e One of the most iconic lines of polyester balls ever, the Maxim is perfect as your first
e ball, or as a spare ball. 6 AND 8 LBS FEATURE INCREASED DURABILITY!

NEW N
=

*Available in 16 Lb.

CAPTAIN ODYSSEY

CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT SEAFOAM

Polyester
800/800/1000/2000
Abralon™ Polished w/
Powerhouse Factory
Finish

COVER:
FINISH:

REACTION:
WEIGHTS:
CLEANER:

*Available in 16 Lb.

PEPPERMINT PURPLE HAZE PURPLE/ROYAL/SILVER

Straight
6, 8-15*
Powerhouse Ball
Cleaner

BOWL TO WIN




JUNIOR GOLD
Zﬁ CHAMPIONSHIPS )
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