



The Choice Solid will provide endless traction in the oil while storing plenty of power for the backend of the lane. Making the right Choice has never been easier.



The Choice picks up strong in the midlane with plenty of giddy up on the backend. Winning is the only Choice, so make it.



The Choice Pearl will see friction and flip hard downlane. Winning is the only Choice, so make it.



The Impact will get down the lane with ease before making a big move on the backend. Make the pins brace for Impact.



CHOICE SOLID

COLOR: Blue/Dark Blue/Orange

CORE: MOD-1
MASS BIAS: 0.021

COVER: GSV-1 Solid

FINISH: 500/2000 Abralon™ **REACTION:** Strong Overall Hook

CONDITION: Heavy Oil

CLEANER: Powerhouse Clean N' Dull

CHOICE PEARL

COLOR: Aqua/Violet/White

CORE: MOD-1 MASS BIAS: 0.021

COVER: GSV-1 Pearl

FINISH: 500/1000 Abralon™ Polished

w/Powerhouse Factory Finish

REACTION: Length w/Aggressive Backend

CONDITION: Medium To Heavy Oil

CLEANER: Powerhouse Energizer Ball

Cleaner

CHOICE

COLOR: Black/Red/White

CORE: MOD-1
MASS BIAS: 0.021

COVER: GSV-1 Hybrid

FINISH: 500/1000/2000 Abralon[™] **REACTION:** Aggressive Midlane and

Backend

CONDITION: Heavy Oil

CLEANER: Powerhouse Clean N' Dull

IMPACT

COLOR: Lime/Blue/Silver **CORE:** CB-2 Asymmetric

MASS BIAS: 0.017

COVER: GSV-1 Hybrid

FINISH: 500/1000 Abralon™ Polished

w/Powerhouse Factory Finish

REACTION: Length w/Aggressive Backend

CONDITION: Medium To Heavy Oil

CLEANER: Powerhouse Energizer Ball

Cleaner

CHOICE: MOD-1 CORE			
WEIGHT	RG	DIFF	
16	2.50	0.047	
15	2.49	0.054	
14	2.51	0.054	
13	2.59	0.043	
12	2.62	0.046	

IMPACT: CB-2 ASYMMETRIC CORE			
WEIGHT	RG	DIFF	
16	2.49	0.043	
15	2.48	0.049	
14	2.48	0.052	
13	2.59	0.043	
12	2.62	0.046	



The Futura features our latest development in coverstock design, along with a new core design based on the proven ancestry of our famed Game Breaker line.

COLOR: Purple/Black/Silver

CORE: Futura HD (High Density)

MASS BIAS: None (Symmetrical)

COVER: GSV-1 Hybrid

FINISH: 500/2000 Abralon™ **REACTION:** Strong Overall Hook **CONDITION:** Medium To Heavy Oil

CLEANER: Powerhouse Clean 'N Dull

FUTURA, FUTURA UR	CODE
FUTURA: FUTURA HD (HIGH DENSITY	CUKE

WEIGHT	RG	DIFF
16	2.49	0.047
15	2.48	0.053
14	2.50	0.053
13	2.59	0.043
12	2.62	0.046



The Matrix Solid offers great traction in the midlane with plenty of backend continuation through the pins. It's time to enter the Matrix.

> **COLOR:** Lime/Purple/Black CORE: Matrix Reload

MASS BIAS: 0.007

COVER: GB 12.7 Solid

FINISH: 500/2000 Abralon™ **REACTION:** Aggressive Midlane

w/Continuous Backend **CONDITION:** Medium To Heavy Oil

CLEANER: Powerhouse Clean N' Dull

IMPACT: CB-2 ASYMMETRIC CORE

WEIGHT	RG	DIFF
16	2.54	0.040
15	2.53	0.049
14	2.55	0.051
13	2.59	0.043
12	2.62	0.046





One of tournament bowlers' most trusted nameplates; when money is on the line, be sure a Game Breaker is in your bag! From strong midlane reaction, to powerful backend motion, there's a Game Breaker to fit any situation.

GB SERIES: ENHANCED V2 CORE							
WEIGHT	16	15	14	13	12	11	10
RG	2.49	2.48	2.49	2.59	2.62	2.69	2.75
DIFF	0.041	0.048	0.048	0.043	0.046	0.020	0.017

GAME BREAKER 3 BLACK/BLUE

COLOR: Black/Blue
CORE: Enhanced V2

MASS BIAS: None (Symmetrical)
COVER: GB 12.0 Hybrid

FINISH: 500/1000 Abralon™ Polished

w/Powerhouse Factory Finish

REACTION: Skid/Flip **CONDITION:** Medium Oil

CLEANER: Powerhouse Energizer Ball

Cleaner

GAME BREAKER 3

COLOR: Black/Purple **CORE:** Enhanced V2

MASS BIAS: None (Symmetrical)
COVER: GB 12.7 Hybrid
FINISH: 500/2000 Abralon™

REACTION: Strong Midlane w/Continuous

Hook

CONDITION: Medium To Heavy Oil **CLEANER:** Powerhouse Clean N' Dull

GAME BREAKER 3 PEARL

COLOR: Purple/Red CORE: Enhanced V2

MASS BIAS: None (Symmetrical)

COVER: GB 12.7 Pearl

FINISH: 500/1000 Abralon™ Polished

w/Powerhouse Factory Finish

REACTION: Length w/Strong Backend

CONDITION: Medium Oil

CLEANER: Powerhouse Energizer Ball

Cleaner

GAME BREAKER 2

COLOR: Black/Purple **CORE:** Enhanced V2

MASS BIAS: None (Symmetrical)

COVER: GB10.7

FINISH: 500/2000 Abralon™ REACTION: Strong Midlane

CONDITION: Medium To Heavy Oil

CLEANER: Powerhouse Clean N' Dull

DESTINY:

Available in Solid, Pearl and Hybrid versions for enhanced performance options, Ebonite gives you the ability to choose your Destiny!



DESTINY SOLID

COLOR: Magenta

CORE: Cyclone Torque **MASS BIAS:** None (Symmetrical)

COVER: GB 11.2 Solid

FINISH: 500/1000/3000 Abralon™ **REACTION:** Smooth Overall Hook

CONDITION: Medium Oil

CLEANER: Powerhouse Energizer

Ball Cleaner

DESTINY: CYCLONE TORQUE CORE			
WEIGHT	RG	DIFF	
16	2.52	0.047	
15	2.53	0.053	
14	2.54	0.053	
13	2.55	0.058	
12	2.60	0.053	
11	2.66	0.059	
10	2.73	0.020	

DESTINY PEARL

COLOR: Black/Red/Blue
CORE: Cyclone Torque
MASS BIAS: None (Symmetrical)

COVER: GB 11.2 Pearl **FINISH:** 500/1000 Abralon™

. 500/1000 Abraion

Polished w/Powerhouse

Factory Finish

REACTION: Skid/Flip **CONDITION:** Medium Oil

CLEANER: Powerhouse Energizer

Ball Cleaner

DESTINY HYBRID

COLOR: Black/Gold/Silver
CORE: Cyclone Torque
MASS BIAS: None (Symmetrical)
COVER: GB 11.2 Hybrid
FINISH: 500/1000 Abralon™

Polished w/Powerhouse

Factory Finish

REACTION: Length w/Aggressive

Backend

CONDITION: Medium Oil

CLEANER: Powerhouse Energizer

Ball Cleaner



TURBO/R: Eye-popping colors combined with our most recognized coverstock, the GB10.7, makes the Turbo/R the perfect blend of performance and price.

CORE: Turbo/R

MASS BIAS: None (Symmetrical)

COVER: GB 10.7

FINISH: 500/2000 Abralon™ Polished

w/Powerhouse Factory Finish

REACTION: Length w/Controlled Backend

CONDITION: Light Oil

CLEANER: Powerhouse Energizer

Ball Cleaner



BLACK/COPPER/YELLOW

TURBO/R: TURBO/R CORE				
WEIGHT	RG	DIFF		
16	2.59	0.029		
15	2.59	0.035		
14	2.59	0.040		
13	2.63	0.033		
12	2.65	0.032		
11	2.62	0.039		
10	2.72	0.031		



PINK/BLACK/WHITE

PURPLE/BLACK

MAXIM: One of the most iconic lines of polyester balls ever, the Maxim is perfect as your first ball, or as a spare ball. **6 AND 8 LBS FEATURE INCREASED DURABILITY!**



NORTHERN LIGHTS



PEPPERMINT



CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT



PURPLE HAZE



CAPTAIN ODYSSEY



PURPLE/ROYAL/SILVER



SEAFOAM

COVER: Polyester

FINISH: 800/800/1000/2000 Abralon™ Polished w/ Powerhouse Factory

Finish

REACTION: Straight **WEIGHTS:** 6, 8-15*

CLEANER: Powerhouse Ball

Cleaner

